
SLNo. Roll No. 

Raja Rammohunpur, Dist: Darjeeling West Bengal Pin 734013 
P.G. 4th Semester Examination, 2023 

M.A. in MASS COMMUNICATION 

PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEETS 

219993150751 

219993150752 

219993150759 

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL 

219993150761 

219993150772 

Controller Of Examinations 

AFTER REASSESSMENT 
Regular Candidate 

Reg.No. 

0291805010847 

0291805011216 

0301705010683 

0521805011116 

2312107010002 

Grand 

Total 

166 

170 

138 

175 

195 

Date 

CGPA 

0.00 

0.00 

(999 ) 

0.00 

0.00 

6.01 
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